88
LIQUID LEVEL CONTROLS
L
IQ
U
ID
L
E

50/60 Hz
Electrical Ratings
Ordering Information
How To Order
1. Order control unit LPC-2000.
2. Select and order an appropriate remote sensor, based
on the number of levels to be sensed.
3. Order the number of probes necessary (1 to 5), in the
appropriate lengths, as required for your application.
Sensors and probes are on page 82-85.
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
LPC-2000 176217 Control unit 2.7 (1.2)
LPC-2000W 176270 LPC w/NEMA 4X 2.7 (1.2)
LPC-2000E 176271 LPC w/220 VAC Input 2.7 (1.2)
LPC-2000EW 176272 LPC w/NEMA 4X & 220 VAC Input 2.7 (1.2)
Control Unit
91
LIQUID LEVEL CONTROLS
L
IQ
U
ID
L
E
V
E
L
C
O
N
T
R
O
L
S
• For sophisticated multi-level control in tanks, boilers and
hydronic systems
• Electronic circuitry with remote conductance probe
level sensing:
– Series PCH probe sensitivity - 4,000 ohms at
120 VAC for boiler water and most common liquid
– Series PCL probe sensitivity - 60,000 ohms at
28 VAC for commercial distilled water and solutions
• Teflon® coated probes provide protection from false
signals [available on 24 - 72" (610 - 1829mm) probes]
• No blow down required
• Current limiting device provided
• Probe lengths 12 - 72" (305 - 1829mm) in 12" (2.5cm)
increments
• Remote sensors accommodate 1 - 3 probes
• Control enclosures are NEMA 1 rated and remote
sensors are NEMA 4X rated
• Optional features
– Manual reset switch
– Alternate pump switch
– 28 Volt probe – Series PCL; 120 Volt probe –
Series PCH
• Maximum ambient temperature 120°F (49°C)
F
B
A
D
C
OPTIONAL MANUAL
RESET SWITCH
E
MOUNTING HOLES (4)
CONDUIT KNOCK-OUT (2)
Series PCH & PCL
Control Unit
(1 & 2 Levels)
Conductance Actuated
Series PCH & PCL